Thüringer Kegler-Verband e.V.

1. Landesliga Herren    Spieljahr 2003/2004
(HL10)

Mannschaften


KSV Tiefenort 1920 I


KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I


SV Eintracht Rieth I


SV Blau-Weiß Auma


KTV Zeulenroda


SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I


TSG Apolda I


TSV Eisenberg


KSC Turbine Schmölln I


SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
Letzte Änderung:23.09.03 durch SZ

Staffeleiter: Siegfried Zipprodt; Schloßstrasse 13, 07407 Rudolstadt
              Tel. (0 36 72) 48 81 97; Fax (0 36 72) 42 73 55
              e-mail: sz@tkv-kegeln.de
SpNr
Datum
Uhr
1. Spieltag
10. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0101
06.09.03
13:00
KSV Tiefenort 1920 I - KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I
13.12.03
13:00
0146

0102
23.11.03
01:00
SV Eintracht Rieth I - SV Blau-Weiß Auma
14.12.03
13:00
0147

0103
06.09.03
13:00
KTV Zeulenroda - SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I
13.12.03
13:00
0148

0104
06.09.03
13:00
TSG Apolda I - TSV Eisenberg
13.12.03
13:00
0149

0105
06.09.03
13:00
KSC Turbine Schmölln I - SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
13.12.03
13:00
0150

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
2. Spieltag
11. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0106
14.09.03
09:00
SV Blau-Weiß Auma - KSV Tiefenort 1920 I
03.01.04
13:00
0151

0107
13.09.03
13:00
KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I - KSC Turbine Schmölln I
03.01.04
13:00
0152

0108
13.09.03
13:00
SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I - SV Eintracht Rieth I
04.01.04
13:00
0153

0109
13.09.03
13:00
TSV Eisenberg - KTV Zeulenroda
03.01.04
13:00
0154

0110
13.09.03
13:00
SV Carl Zeiss Jena II - TSG Apolda I
03.01.04
13:00
0155

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
3. Spieltag
12. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0111
27.09.03
13:00
KSV Tiefenort 1920 I - SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I
10.01.04
13:00
0156

0112
28.09.03
09:00
KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I - SV Blau-Weiß Auma
11.01.04
13:00
0157

0113
28.09.03
13:00
SV Eintracht Rieth I - TSV Eisenberg
10.01.04
13:00
0158

0114
27.09.03
13:00
KTV Zeulenroda - SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
11.01.04
13:00
0159

0115
27.09.03
13:00
KSC Turbine Schmölln I - TSG Apolda I
10.01.04
13:00
0160

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
4. Spieltag
13. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0116
11.10.03
13:00
TSV Eisenberg - KSV Tiefenort 1920 I
17.01.04
13:00
0161

0117
11.10.03
13:00
SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I - KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I
17.01.04
13:00
0162

0118
12.10.03
13:00
SV Carl Zeiss Jena II - SV Eintracht Rieth I
18.01.04
13:00
0163

0119
12.10.03
13:00
SV Blau-Weiß Auma - KSC Turbine Schmölln I
17.01.04
13:00
0164

0120
11.10.03
13:00
TSG Apolda I - KTV Zeulenroda
17.01.04
13:00
0165

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
5. Spieltag
14. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0121
18.10.03
13:00
KSV Tiefenort 1920 I - SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
31.01.04
13:00
0166

0122
18.10.03
13:00
KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I - TSV Eisenberg
01.02.04
09:00
0167

0123
19.10.03
13:00
SV Eintracht Rieth I - TSG Apolda I
01.02.04
09:00
0168

0124
19.10.03
13:00
SV Blau-Weiß Auma - SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I
31.01.04
13:00
0169

0125
18.10.03
13:00
KTV Zeulenroda - KSC Turbine Schmölln I
31.01.04
13:00
0170

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
6. Spieltag
15. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0126
25.10.03
13:00
TSG Apolda I - KSV Tiefenort 1920 I
14.02.04
13:00
0171

0127
26.10.03
13:00
SV Carl Zeiss Jena II - KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I
14.02.04
13:00
0172

0128
25.10.03
13:00
KTV Zeulenroda - SV Eintracht Rieth I
15.02.04
09:00
0173

0129
25.10.03
13:00
TSV Eisenberg - SV Blau-Weiß Auma
15.02.04
09:00
0174

0130
25.10.03
13:00
KSC Turbine Schmölln I - SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I
14.02.04
13:00
0175

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
7. Spieltag
16. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0131
08.11.03
13:00
KSV Tiefenort 1920 I - KTV Zeulenroda
21.02.04
13:00
0176

0132
08.11.03
13:00
KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I - TSG Apolda I
21.02.04
13:00
0177

0133
09.11.03
13:00
SV Eintracht Rieth I - KSC Turbine Schmölln I
21.02.04
13:00
0178

0134
09.11.03
13:00
SV Blau-Weiß Auma - SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
21.02.04
13:00
0179

0135
08.11.03
13:00
SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I - TSV Eisenberg
21.02.04
13:00
0180

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
8. Spieltag
17. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0136
15.11.03
13:00
SV Eintracht Rieth I - KSV Tiefenort 1920 I
06.03.04
13:00
0181

0137
15.11.03
13:00
KTV Zeulenroda - KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I
06.03.04
13:00
0182

0138
15.11.03
13:00
TSG Apolda I - SV Blau-Weiß Auma
07.03.04
13:00
0183

0139
15.11.03
13:00
SV Carl Zeiss Jena II - SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I
06.03.04
13:00
0184

0140
15.11.03
13:00
KSC Turbine Schmölln I - TSV Eisenberg
07.03.04
09:00
0185

SpNr
Datum
Uhr
9. Spieltag
18. Spieltag
Datum
Uhr
SpNr

0141
29.11.03
13:00
KSV Tiefenort 1920 I - KSC Turbine Schmölln I
14.03.04
09:00
0186

0142
30.11.03
09:00
KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz I - SV Eintracht Rieth I
14.03.04
09:00
0187

0143
30.11.03
09:00
SV Blau-Weiß Auma - KTV Zeulenroda
14.03.04
09:00
0188

0144
29.11.03
13:00
SV Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen I - TSG Apolda I
14.03.04
09:00
0189

0145
29.11.03
13:00
TSV Eisenberg - SV Carl Zeiss Jena II
14.03.04
09:00
0190

Bemerkungen:
SV Carl Zeiss Jena II spielt Bahn 1-6 !










